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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [3 Years Program(s)]

PG [1 Year Program(s)]

PG [2 Years Program(s)]
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Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

2017-18

160

150

690

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG [1 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students = Students
102 51

15 6

463 578

Total Within

Students  State
(Including
male &
female)

153 139

21 21

1041 952

Placement & Higher Studies

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

89

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-14)
(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

164

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

30

Academic
Year

(2014-15)
(2015-16)

(2016-17)

2014-15

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State
and Central
Government

3

No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated

2016-17 2015-16
156 164
570 ---
Outside Economically =~ Socially
Country Backward Challenged
(Including  (Including (SC+ST+0OBC
male & male & Including
female) female) male &
female)
0 39 76
0 1 5
0 285 546
No. of students Academic
admitted through Year
Lateral entry
time
0 (2015-16) O
0 (2016-17) O
0 (2017-18) 19

No. of students

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2013-14

No. of students

receiving full receiving full
tuition fee tuition fee
reimbursement = reimbursement
from from the
Institution Private Bodies
Funds
4 0
0 0
88 0
No. of Median salary of
students placed
placed graduates (Amount
in Rs.)
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0

2012-13

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

108

738

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies


http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
http://login.nirfindia.org/DCS/Home

PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students  Academic

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year
year

(2015-16) O 0 (2015-16)

(2016-17) O 0 (2016-17)

(2017-18) 150 21 (2017-18)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students  Academic

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year
year

(2014-15) 510 352 (2015-16)

(2015-16) 510 397 (2016-17)

(2016-17) 570 475 (2017-18)

No. of students graduating in

minimum stipulated time

No. of students graduating in

minimum stipulated time

325
364

323

No. of Median salary of placed
students graduates (Amount in Rs.)
placed

0 0 (Zero)

0 0 (Zero)

0 0 (Zero)

No. of Median salary of placed
students graduates (Amount in Rs.)
placed

77 300000 (Three Lac Only)
51 300000 (Three Lac Only)
20 216000 (Two Lac Sixteen

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

Ph.D Student Details

Thousand)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 20
Part Time 0

Total Students

107

0

2016-17

12

0

2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

3449545 (Thirty Four Lac Forty Nin
e Thousand Five Hundred and Fort
y Five)

2484848 (Twenty Four Lac Eighty F
our Thousand Eight Hundred and F
orty Eight)

0 (Zero)

2767274 (Twenty Seven Lac Sixty S
even Thousand Two Hundred and
Seventy Four)

101529086 (Ten Crore Fifteen Lac T
wenty Nine Thousand and Eighty Si
X)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

5008474 (Fifty Lack Eight Thousand
Four Hundred and Seventy Four)

382152 (Three Lac Eighty Two Thou
sand One Hundred and Fifty Two)

0 (Zero)

3053537 (Thirty Lac Fifty Three Tho
usand Five Hundred and Thirty Sev
en)

93209931 (Nine Crore Thirty Two L
ac Nine Thousand Nine Hundred T
hirty One)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

3301946 (Thirty Three Lac One Tho
usand Nine hundred and Forty Six)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

4692717 (Forty Six Lac Ninety Two
Thousand Seven Hundred and Sev
enteen)

86653674 (Eight Crore Sixty Six Lac
Fifty Three Thousand Six Hundred
and Seventy Four)



Financial Year

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 3
Total no. of Funding Agencies 3
Total Amount Received (Amount in 1496500

Rupees)

Amount Received in Words
red

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Fourteen Lac Ninety Six Thousand and Five Hund

2017-18

Utilised Amount

19540919 (One Crore Ninety Five L
ac Forty Thousand Nine Hundred a

nd Ninety)

1829010 (Eighteen Lac Twenty Nin
e Thousand and Ten)

2017

2016-17

2

1795667

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs
Total no. of Participants
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

2016-17
Utilised Amount

13178620 (One Crore Thirty One L
ac Seventy Eight Thousand Six Hun
dred and Twenty Only)

846557 (Eight Lac Forty Six Thousa
nd Five Hundred and Fifty Seven)

2016

Seventeen Lac Ninety Five Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty Se

2015-16
Utilised Amount
10214349 (One Crore Two Lac Four
teen Thousand Three Hundred and

Forty Nine)

1027049 (One Lac Twenty Seven Th
ousand and Forty Nine)

2015

2015-16

6

4000400

Forty Lac Four Hundred On

ven ly
2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
0 0 2
0 0 2
0 0 1612000
Zero Zero Sixteen Lakh Twelve Thousand
2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Zero Zero Zero
Not available
No
Not available

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?



Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous

year (2017-18)?

Srno

20

21

22

23

24

Name

Sachin Kumar

Srivastava

Anurag Linda

Bhag Chand Chauhan

Deepak Pant

Indervir Singh

Kuldeep Singh

Nimmala Karunakar

Rabindranath

Manukonda

S Sundararaman

Subhankar Chatterjee

Ankit Tandon

Dalip Singh Verma

Hem Raj Bansal

Khem Raj Sharma

Mushtaq Ahmed

PROF BALWAN SINGH

GAUTAM

RICHA RANA

Shaweta Nanda

Yusuf Akhter

Aditi Sharma

Archna Katoch

Bhagwan Singh

Dimple Patel

Jagdish Kumar

Age

37

42

49

40

36

41

33

53

45

43

37

42

35

41

41

59

39

33

39

38

47

42

41

33

Designation
Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

60

105

340

184

73

199

59

172

87

68

113

69

104

146

154

372

77

89

103

119

166

130

69

Is Associated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working with
institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

20-11-
2012

22-11-
2012

27-09-
2012

16-03-
2012

12-11-
2012

30-01-
2013

09-11-
2012

16-03-
2012

05-08-
2013

31-12-
2012

22-11-
2012

22-11-
2012

30-11-
2012

07-11-
2012

11-12-
2012

28-11-
2016

03-07-
2017

03-12-
2012

14-11-
2012

07-11-
2012

24-01-
2013

19-03-
2012

03-12-
2012

26-11-
2012

Leaving
Date

25-10-
2017

20-11-
2017

0

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Manoj Dhiman

OSKS Sastri

Rajesh Kumar Singh

Sanjeev Gupta

SUMAN SHARMA

AMIT KUMAR

Ashish Nag

Chaman Lal

Harikrishnan B

KBS Krishna

Mohinder Singh

Pradeep Nair

Ravinder Singh

Shabab Ahmad

VIVEK SHARMA

Ambrish Kumar

Mahajan

ARUN BHATIA

Hans Raj Sharma

Kamal Singh

Manpreet Arora

Polamarasetty Aparoy

Ram Pravesh Rai

Sayema Bano

Vikram Singh

AnuGS

Ayan Chatterjee

DEBASIS SAHOO

Inder Vir Malhan

31

48

40

48

37

37

36

34

33

38

44

42

38

34

29

56

34

63

34

38

37

37

34

37

39

39

36

64

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

NET

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

69

218

87

262

136

20

140

100

66

76

254

190

68

93

42

388

146

425

119

196

69

118

64

129

90

191

148

458

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-11-
2012

14-03-
2012

15-06-
2016

04-04-
2012

08-11-
2012

07-12-
2016

07-11-
2012

04-12-
2012

15-02-
2013

31-12-
2012

31-12-
2012

02-05-
2012

07-01-
2013

20-12-
2012

11-05-
2017

26-02-
2013

12-11-
2012

31-03-
2012

12-11-
2012

07-11-
2012

09-11-
2012

13-02-
2013

27-11-
2012

08-11-
2012

01-07-
2013

26-11-
2012

03-12-
2012

02-04-
2012

09-08-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

KULDEEP KUMAR

Navneet Sharma

PROF SATISH GANJU

Roshan Lal Sharma

SHREEYA BAKSHI

Ambreen Jamali

ARCHNA KUMARI

BHAJAHARI DAS

Gitanjali Upadhya

JAY PRAKASH SINGH

Manoj Kumar Saxena

Padmnabh Rai

Rakesh Kumar

Sarvesh Kumar

Surender Verma

Amit Kumar Basantaray

Asutosh Pradhan

Chandra Kant Singh

Harsh Mishra

Keshav Singh Rawat

MONIKA

Prakrati Bhargava

Renu Bhandari

Shailender Kumar

Verma

Yoginder Singh Verma

Durga Prasada Dora

Ajay Kumar

DILBAG SINGH

44

40

62

50

32

32

31

37

40

34

45

41

38

40

37

33

53

34

34

36

30

36

35

32

66

30

31

36

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

Ph.D

30

61

370

298

57

107

46

70

142

250

109

136

83

69

68

346

116

77

62

62

67

490

81

102

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

11-05-
2017

01-07-
2013

11-05-
2017

27-03-
2012

21-11-
2016

30-11-
2012

11-05-
2017

02-08-
2017

19-11-
2012

03-07-
2017

16-03-
2012

01-07-
2014

30-04-
2013

21-12-
2012

19-11-
2012

14-11-
2012

04-04-
2012

19-11-
2012

18-02-
2013

23-11-
2012

03-07-
2017

01-07-
2013

01-07-
2013

26-12-
2012

22-04-
2010

11-05-
2017

12-05-
2017

22-11-
2016

14-03-
2018

18-09-
2018

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular



81 REETA DEVI 30  Assistant Female Ph.D 80 Yes Yes 28-11- Regular
Professor 2016

82 BALDEO BAHI SHARMA 62 Professor Male Ph.D 449 Yes Yes 12-02- - Other
2018



